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1966
1764
1343

1126
1961
1050
1048
855

2016

Ben Dames

Cruyts Guinevere
Henkdrickx Nore
Scattino Arianna
Van Garsse Mila
Morrhey Maite
Strouwen Sandrine
Boonen Niene
Trippaers Soetkin
Vandersteen Magali
Nicolaij Phebe
Lagarde Maxime*
Vranken Nore
CONINX JINTHE
Bussels Fey
VLIEGEN EMMA
Coninx Falke
VERJANS INTE
VERJANS JONE

Ben Dames

Cruyts Guinevere
Strouwen Sandrine
Henkdrickx Nore
Van Garsse Mila
Scattino Arianna
Trippaers Soetkin
Boonen Niene
Morrhey Maite
Vandersteen Magali
Vranken Nore
Nicolaij Phebe
Lagarde Maxime*
CONINX JINTHE
Bussels Fey
Coninx Falke
VLIEGEN EMMA
VERJANS JONE
VERJANS INTE

Ben Dames

Cruyts Guinevere
Strouwen Sandrine
Henkdrickx Nore
Morrhey Maite
Scattino Arianna
Boonen Niene

Ben Dames

Trippaers Soetkin
Van Garsse Mila
Vandersteen Magali
Nicolaij Phebe
Lagarde Maxime*
Vranken Nore
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2 9993
3 9995
4 1188
5 9997
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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184 P
2 1126
147 P
3 1761
136 P
4 1520
133 P
5 1343
125 P
6 1548
119 P
7 2016
108 P
8 9995
106 P
9 1764
95 P
10 1048
93 P
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12 1966
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49 P
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44 p
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34 P
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Reeks:1
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Coninx Falke
VLIEGEN EMMA
CONINX JINTHE
Bussels Fey
VERJANS JONE
VERJANS INTE

Ben Dames
Van Garsse Mila
Trippaers Soetkin
Henkdrickx Nore
Cruyts Guinevere
Boonen Niene
Strouwen Sandrine
Vranken Nore
CONINX JINTHE
Scattino Arianna
Nicolaij Phebe
Bussels Fey
Morrhey Maite
VERJANS INTE
Vandersteen Magali
VLIEGEN EMMA
VERJANS JONE
Lagarde Maxime*
Coninx Falke

Ben Dames
Henkdrickx Nore
Vandersteen Magali
VLIEGEN EMMA
Bussels Fey
CONINX JINTHE

Coninx Falke

VERJANS JONE
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Uur=16:25
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Reeks:2
1
657
2
433
3
410
4
335
5
245
6
223
-
191
8
172

P
vierkamp

Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U bW

9

10
11
12
13

hockeywerpen
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1
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2
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855
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1548

6783
8742
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7705
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9994
8078
9992
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8058

6669

7312

7597
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6663

VERJANS INTE

Ben Dames
Cruyts Guinevere
Morrhey Maite
Scattino Arianna
Van Garsse Mila
Lagarde Maxime*
Boonen Niene
Nicolaij Phebe
Vranken Nore

Strouwen Sandrine

Ben Heren

Reynders Nick
Loomans Lander
Derickx Juul
Van Duffel Jens
Winters Lars

Indeherberg Mathias

Hilven Joppe
Convens Maxim
Creyns Jonas

Maes Ferre

MANTELS KAMIEL
Smids Ribe

VANDEN BERGHE BENT

Ben Heren
Convens Maxim
Reynders Nick

Loomans Lander

Indeherberg Mathias

Van Duffel Jens
Hilven Joppe
Derickx Juul
Creyns Jonas

Maes Ferre

Uur=16:25

Uur=17:57

Uur=14:26
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GENK
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:1
1
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2
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3
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.
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8
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7705
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9994
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8742
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9994
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9992
6663

7705

7597

8742

6669

6783

7704

6663

9992

Smids Ribe

Winters Lars

MANTELS KAMIEL

VANDEN BERGHE BENT
Ben Heren

Indeherberg Mathias
Hilven Joppe
Reynders Nick
Loomans Lander

Van Duffel Jens
Derickx Juul

Ben Heren

Convens Maxim
Winters Lars
Creyns Jonas

Smids Ribe

MANTELS KAMIEL
Maes Ferre

VANDEN BERGHE BENT

Ben Heren
Indeherberg Mathias
Reynders Nick
Hilven Joppe
Winters Lars
Derickx Juul
Van Duffel Jens
Loomans Lander
Creyns Jonas
MANTELS KAMIEL
Smids Ribe
VANDEN BERGHE BENT
Maes Ferre

Ben Heren
Winters Lars
Derickx Juul
Loomans Lander
Van Duffel Jens
Reynders Nick
Creyns Jonas

Maes Ferre

VANDEN BERGHE BENT

Uur=15:00

Uur=15:00

Uur=15:37

Uur=16:24
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

9994

8078

4584
4022
4976
4598
4366
3967
5219
4370
4383
4362
4123
3824
4794
5016
3822
5203
4092
3912
5432
5323
3773
5017
4295
4036
5285
4034
4019
4037
4094
5217
4768
3176

4370
4584
4123
4295
5217
4022
4019
5323
5016
5219
4976
4034
4598
4383
3773
5285
4362
4094
4794

MANTELS KAMIEL

Smids Ribe

Pup Dames Uur=17:57

Vanspauwen Margot
Leysen Marit
Trekels Tine
Boyen Maya

De Paepe Emma
Jaspers Eva
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Reyskens Jolien
Vandebroek Tahnée
Berghs Rune

Noels Goele
Lagarde Indy*
Wathion Rane
Vandebosch Zoé
Joosten Kyani
Smids Sare
Reenaers Meskerem
Cluydts Lien
Hermans Erin
Huybrecht Leen
Vlayen Ymke
Veestraeten Katelijne
Garcia y Vilar Mayte
Vandersteen Liesl
Casters Margo
Roncada Elena
Leysen Benthe
Vendrix Yirthe
Lenaers Ella
Eussen Sam
Vandeweyer Kaat
Vanthournout Alys

Reyskens Jolien
Vanspauwen Margot
Noels Goele

Garcia y Vilar Mayte
Eussen Sam

Leysen Marit

Leysen Benthe
Huybrecht Leen
Vandebosch Zoé
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Trekels Tine

Roncada Elena

Boyen Maya
Vandebroek Tahnée
Vlayen Ymke

Casters Margo

Berghs Rune

Lenaers Ella

Wathion Rane

Pup Dames Uur=14:58
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P
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Reeks:4
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Reeks:5
1

oY U W N

3967
5203
5017
3912
4037
4092
3824
4366
5432
4036
3822
4768
3176

4022
4584
5219
4976
4366
4019

4598
4123
3967
3822
4295
4362

4037
4383
4034
4092
4794
5432

4094
4370
5285
4036
3912
3824
5017

5323
5016
5203
3773
5217
4768

Jaspers Eva
Smids Sare

Veestraeten Katelijne

Cluydts Lien
Vendrix Yirthe
Reenaers Meskerem
Lagarde Indy*

De Paepe Emma
Hermans Erin
Vandersteen Liesl
Joosten Kyani
Vandeweyer Kaat
Vanthournout Alys

Pup Dames

Leysen Marit
Vanspauwen Margot

Uur=15:

Petroci-Coninx Lauren

Trekels Tine
De Paepe Emma
Leysen Benthe

Pup Dames

Boyen Maya
Noels Goele
Jaspers Eva
Joosten Kyani

Uur=15:

Garcia y Vilar Mayte

Berghs Rune
Pup Dames

Vendrix Yirthe
Vandebroek Tahnée
Roncada Elena
Reenaers Meskerem
Wathion Rane
Hermans Erin

Pup Dames

Lenaers Ella
Reyskens Jolien
Casters Margo
Vandersteen Liesl
Cluydts Lien
Lagarde Indy*

Uur=15:

Uur=15:

Veestraeten Katelijne

Pup Dames

Huybrecht Leen
Vandebosch Zoé
Smids Sare
Vlayen Ymke
Eussen Sam
Vandeweyer Kaat

Uur=15:

03

03

03

03

03
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ACA
SACN
ACA
ACA
ACA
SACN
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ADD
ADD
SACN
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NG
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.85
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.39
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.23

.30
.37
.44
.58
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.09
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42
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37
84
17
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216
216
216
205
182
181
159
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132
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780
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641
565
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587
570
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488
472
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404
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357

417
389
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347
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347
259
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

P

1000 meter

Reeks:1
1
607 P
2
585 P
3
532 P
4
520 P
5
500 P
6
494 P
7
483 P
8
472 P
9
471 P
10
464 P
11
434 P
12
414 P

4022
4976
4123
4584
4598
4366
3967
4370
5285
4794
4383
5016
3773
5203
5219
3824
4362
5323
4019
4034
4037
4036
5017
3822
5432
5217
4092
4094
4295
3912
4768

4584

3824

4366

4598

4976

4092

3912

4362

3967

4022

4383

5203

Pup Dames Uur=17:50

Leysen Marit
Trekels Tine
Noels Goele
Vanspauwen Margot
Boyen Maya

De Paepe Emma
Jaspers Eva
Reyskens Jolien
Casters Margo
Wathion Rane
Vandebroek Tahnée
Vandebosch Zoé
Vlayen Ymke

Smids Sare
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Lagarde Indy*
Berghs Rune
Huybrecht Leen
Leysen Benthe
Roncada Elena
Vendrix Yirthe
Vandersteen Liesl
Veestraeten Katelijne
Joosten Kyani
Hermans Erin
Eussen Sam
Reenaers Meskerem
Lenaers Ella
Garcia y Vilar Mayte
Cluydts Lien
Vandeweyer Kaat

Pup Dames Uur=17:51

Vanspauwen Margot
Lagarde Indy*

De Paepe Emma
Boyen Maya
Trekels Tine
Reenaers Meskerem
Cluydts Lien
Berghs Rune
Jaspers Eva
Leysen Marit
Vandebroek Tahnée

Smids Sare
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LOOI
ACA
BREE
TACT
TACT
GENK
DCLA
GENK
ACA
ACA
SACN
ADD
TACT
SACN
GENK
SACN
GENK
ADD
LOOI
ACA
ACA
ACA
ADD
SACN
SACN
GENK
ACA
ACA
ATLA
DUFF
ACA

TACT

SACN

GENK

TACT

ACA

ACA

DUFF

GENK

DCLA

LOOI

SACN

SACN

.28m
.28m
.28m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m

G
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P

.23

.80

.31

.81

.26

.04

.46

.91

.96

.91

.93

.66
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06
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
07

446
446
446
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13
322 P

P

1000 meter
Reeks:2
1
411 P
2
398 P
3
390 P
4
380 P
5
351 P
6
307 P
7
281 P
8
277 P
9
276 P

P
P

vierkamp
Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

P O o0 Jo U Wi

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

5219

3176

3822

4370

5432

5016

4794

4768

3773

5017

4036

5285

4019

409
701
1099
1260
1393
402
412
335
9998
1238
617
1237

409
412
701
335
402
617
1099
1393
9998
1260

1260

Petroci-Coninx Lauren

Vanthournout Alys

Pup Dames Uur=17:51
Joosten Kyani
Reyskens Jolien
Hermans Erin
Vandebosch Zoé
Wathion Rane
Vandeweyer Kaat
Vlayen Ymke
Veestraeten Katelijne
Vandersteen Liesl
Casters Margo

Leysen Benthe

Pup Heren Uur=17:57

Van Selst Daan
Segers Sepp
Vandeweyer Wout
Knuysen Yoran
Vanherle Gilles
Lenaers Tibe
Buteneers Jef
Muyldermans Dieter
WINTERS RUBEN
Bouharras Younes
Segers Maarten
Bouharras Yasser

Pup Heren Uur=15:13

Van Selst Daan
Buteneers Jef
Segers Sepp
Muyldermans Dieter
Lenaers Tibe
Segers Maarten
Vandeweyer Wout
Vanherle Gilles
WINTERS RUBEN
Knuysen Yoran

Pup Heren Uur=15:18

Knuysen Yoran

8/13

GENK

OSGA

SACN

GENK

SACN

ADD

ACA

ACA

TACT

ADD

ACA

ACA

LOOI

SACN
GENK
ACA
ACA
ADD
ACA
BREE
ACA
GENK
GENK
ATLA
GENK

SACN
BREE
GENK
ACA
ACA
ATLA
ACA
ADD
GENK
ACA

ACA

4'10.

16

NG

4'17.

.09

.97

.11

.46

.75

.66

.88

.52

62

NA

NG

1781p
1617p
1596p
1465p
1340p
1252p
1200p
1189p
1097p
877p

836p

393p

.33m
.23m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.95m
.95m
.95m

COoOOR R RE PP RE R

ADD Diepenbeek
Nr. 17547

07
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
07

07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07
07

07

07

06

07

06

07

06

06

07

06

07

06

06

06

496
397
323
278
278
278
235
156
156
156

572

v Ao B v AL v B v VAR v B
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OLimPic

o U b W N

60 meter
Reeks:2

a1 w N

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U W

9

10
11
12

1000 meter

Reeks:1
1
600
2
562
3
491
4
484
5
455
6
388
7
342
8
325
9
314

vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1

O O ~J o U b Wi

409
1099
701
335
412

1238
1393
402

9998
1237

412
1238
409
1099
701
1237
1393
1260
617
9998
402
335

1099

701

1260

1393

409

9998

402

617

335

7432
6926
8113
7884
6925
6923
7367
7976
7882

Van Selst Daan
Vandeweyer Wout
Segers Sepp
Muyldermans Dieter
Buteneers Jef

Pup Heren

Bouharras Younes
Vanherle Gilles
Lenaers Tibe
WINTERS RUBEN
Bouharras Yasser

Pup Heren

Buteneers Jef
Bouharras Younes
Van Selst Daan
Vandeweyer Wout
Segers Sepp
Bouharras Yasser
Vanherle Gilles
Knuysen Yoran
Segers Maarten
WINTERS RUBEN
Lenaers Tibe
Muyldermans Dieter

Pup Heren
Vandeweyer Wout
Segers Sepp
Knuysen Yoran
Vanherle Gilles
Van Selst Daan
WINTERS RUBEN
Lenaers Tibe
Segers Maarten

Muyldermans Dieter

Min Dames

Francart Elodie
Verkoyen Aprill
Vandeput Kato
Devillé Zoé
Vandervelden Kato
Loots Sanne
Hermans Lies
Vranken Laure
Camps Janne

Uur=15:18

Uur=16:31

Uur=16:37

Uur=17:57

9/13

SACN
ACA
GENK
ACA
BREE

GENK
ADD
ACA
GENK
GENK

BREE
GENK
SACN
ACA
GENK
GENK
ADD
ACA
ATLA
GENK
ACA
ACA

ACA

GENK

ACA

ADD

SACN

GENK

ACA

ATLA

ACA

ADD
SACN
ADD
ADD
SACN
SACN
SACN
ATLA
ADD

9.52
9.77
9.85
9.96
10.17

9.72
9.90
9.93
10.42
11.66

.04m
. 66m
.24m
.09m
.93m
. 66m
. 60m
.47m
.27m
.00m
. 65m
.22m

SO O 01 01 O O O oY O 1 0O

2750p
2514p
2387p
2321p
2128p
1956p
1517p
1516p
718p

.10

.65

.39

.29

.10

.32

.09

.80

.52

ADD Diepenbeek
Nr. 17547

07
06
07
07
06

06
06
07
07
07

06
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07

05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05

533
474
456
432
387

486
445
439
337
134

416
391
297
287
276
259
255
246
233
216
193
165

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

lvB v v B vl v}

U tu U U o

‘vt ' v W W Y W Y Y dog
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OLimPic

verspringen
Reeks:1

=

O 0 ~Jo U W

80 meter
Reeks:1

g w N

80 meter
Reeks:2

DS N

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1

QO ~J o U b WD

speerwerpen
Reeks:1
1
445 P
2
400 P
3
348 P
4
311 P
5
265 P
6
183 P
7

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1
659 P
2
628 P

7432
6926
7884
7976
6925
8113
6923
7367
7882

7432
7884
7976
6925
6923

8113
6926
7367
7882

6926
7976
7432
7884
6925
8113
7367
6923
400g
8113
6926
7884
7432
6925
6923

7367

8113

6926

Min Dames

Francart Elodie
Verkoyen Aprill
Devillé Zoé
Vranken Laure
Vandervelden Kato
Vandeput Kato
Loots Sanne
Hermans Lies
Camps Janne

Min Dames
Francart Elodie
Devillé Zoé
Vranken Laure
Vandervelden Kato
Loots Sanne

Min Dames
Vandeput Kato
Verkoyen Aprill
Hermans Lies
Camps Janne
Min Dames
Verkoyen Aprill
Vranken Laure
Francart Elodie
Devillé Zoé
Vandervelden Kato
Vandeput Kato
Hermans Lies
Loots Sanne

Min Dames
Vandeput Kato
Verkoyen Aprill
Devillé Zoé
Francart Elodie
Vandervelden Kato
Loots Sanne
Hermans Lies

Min Dames

Vandeput Kato

Verkoyen Aprill

Uur=15:04

Uur=15:42

Uur=15:42

(na 80m) Uur=15:48

Uur=16:27

(na speer)

10/13

ADD
SACN
ADD
ATLA
SACN
ADD
SACN
SACN
ADD

ADD
ADD
ATLA
SACN
SACN

ADD
SACN
SACN
ADD

SACN
ATLA
ADD
ADD
SACN
ADD
SACN
SACN

ADD

SACN

ADD

ADD

SACN

SACN

SACN

Uur=16:

ADD

SACN

W W WSS SO

10.

11

11.
11.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.

o~ 1 0 W W W WO

26.

24.

22.

20

17.

13.

9.

44

3'26.35

3'29.84

11lm

.29m
.26m
.24m
.13m
.07m
.92m
.84m
.71m

92
.58
76
85
01

04
14
56
58

.98m
.51m
.39m
.28m
.81m
.50m
.04m
. 79m

89m

64m

04m

.20m

86m

65m

63m

ADD Diepenbeek
Nr. 17547

05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
05

05
05
05
05
04

04
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
04
05
04

05

647
426
418
413
386
371
335
317
287

AR v AL v VIR v B v v v B v

773
626
588
570
538

U U oy

532
513
434
431

U U g o

547
515
507
499
468
380
350
333

U g 'y U W U o

04

05

05

05

05

04

106 P

04

05
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OLimPic

3
567
4
512
5
439
6
430
7
310

vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1

O J o U wN

9

10
11
12
13
14

speerwerpen

Reeks:1
1
607
2
531
3
523
4
513
5
396
6
363
5
360
8
312
9
274
10
245
11
243
12
179

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

DSw N

P

P

6923
7432
6925
7884

7367

4662
4683
6032
5600
5159
4788
4793
5613
5591
5856
4668
4948
4935
5703

400g
4662
5600
4683
6032
5856
4793
4788
4948
4668
5613
5159

4935

4662
5600
5159
4683

Loots Sanne
Francart Elodie
Vandervelden Kato
Devillé Zoé

Hermans Lies

Min Heren

Sijbers Sasha
Philips Arno
Cupers Dorian
Bouharras Yassine
Putzeys Robbe
Dumon Thomas
Jaspers Robin
Knuysen Yarne
Pellegrini Nevio
Eussen Wout

Maes Robbe

Noels Gijs
Reenaers Stan

Uur=17:57

Van Vinckenroye Tijs

Min Heren
Sijbers Sasha
Bouharras Yassine
Philips Arno
Cupers Dorian
Eussen Wout
Jaspers Robin
Dumon Thomas
Noels Gijs
Maes Robbe
Knuysen Yarne
Putzeys Robbe

Reenaers Stan

Min Heren

Sijbers Sasha
Bouharras Yassine
Putzeys Robbe
Philips Arno

Uur=14:53

Uur=15:28
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SACN

ADD

SACN

ADD

SACN

SACN
ACHL
ACA

GENK
GENK
DCLA
DCLA
ACA

GENK
GENK
SACN
BREE
ACA

ADD

SACN

GENK

ACHL

ACA

GENK

DCLA

DCLA

BREE

SACN

ACA

GENK

ACA

SACN
GENK
GENK
ACHL

3131p
2612p
2369p
2349p
2109p
2048p
2005p
1751p
1500p
1275p
1233p
1024p
827p

648p

34.

31

30.

30.

24,

22.

22.

20

18.

16.

16.

13.

10.
10.
11.
12.

.96

.72

.29

.50

.06

96m

.21m

78m

31m

44m

82m

67m

.25m

32m

85m

73m

42m

81
86
94
01

ADD Diepenbeek
Nr. 17547

04
04
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
04

04
04
05
04

04

05

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

798
787
552
538
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OLimPic

80 meter
Reeks:2
1

~ oy U D W N

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U W

9

10
11
12

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1
626 P
2

= = O o0 Jo U b W

)

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1
672 P
2
665 P
3
663 P
4
648 P
5
543 P
6
489 P
.
484 P
8
480 P

4788 Dumon Thomas
5591 Pellegrini Nevio
Min Heren Uur=15:28
6032 Cupers Dorian
4793 Jaspers Robin
5613 Knuysen Yarne
4935 Reenaers Stan
4668 Maes Robbe
4948 Noels Gijs
5856 Eussen Wout
Min Heren Uur=16:29
4662 Sijbers Sasha
5600 Bouharras Yassine
6032 Cupers Dorian
4683 Philips Arno
4788 Dumon Thomas
5159 Putzeys Robbe
4793 Jaspers Robin
5591 Pellegrini Nevio
5613 Knuysen Yarne
5856 Eussen Wout
4935 Reenaers Stan
4668 Maes Robbe
3,000kg Min Heren Uur=16:43
4662 Sijbers Sasha
5600 Bouharras Yassine
4683 Philips Arno
4948 Noels Gijs
6032 Cupers Dorian
5856 Eussen Wout
4793 Jaspers Robin
4788 Dumon Thomas
5159 Putzeys Robbe
4668 Maes Robbe
5613 Knuysen Yarne
Min Heren (na kogel)
5159 Putzeys Robbe
4683 Philips Arno
5591 Pellegrini Nevio
5703 Van Vinckenroye Tijs
4662 Sijbers Sasha
6032 Cupers Dorian
4793 Jaspers Robin
5613 Knuysen Yarne

12/13

DCLA
GENK

ACA
DCLA
ACA
ACA
SACN
BREE
GENK

SACN
GENK
ACA

ACHL
DCLA
GENK
DCLA
GENK
ACA

GENK
ACA

SACN

SACN
GENK
ACHL
BREE
ACA

GENK
DCLA
DCLA
GENK
SACN
ACA

Uur=16:

GENK
ACHL
GENK
ADD

SACN
ACA

DCLA

ACA

12.

12

12

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.

W WwWwWwwwwwhx b &b

11
.15

.01
31
42
97
37
44
08

. 79m
.72m
.36m
.33m
.19m
.97m
.96m
.88m
.80m
. 75m
. 70m
.13m

11.15m

g U1 oy Oy O =1 1 O @O WO

52

.18m
.54m
.14m
.57m
.55m
. 79m
.40m
.21lm
.98m

65m

3'24.86

.72

.94

.61

.90

.72

.32

.89

ADD Diepenbeek
Nr. 17547

04
05

05
04
05
04
05
04
04

04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05

518
511

538
480
460
363
300
289
200

557
538
444
436
401
347
345
326
308
296
285
166

04

493
450
423
385
383
333
307
295
280
258

05

04

05

04

04

05

04

05

' tu W U U g o

‘vt W v v W Y U 'Y 'Y g o
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OLimPic

9 4788
462 P
10 4668
213 P

5856

Dumon Thomas

Maes Robbe

Eussen Wout

13/13

DCLA

SACN

GENK

3'50.26

4'28.84

NG

ADD Diepenbeek
Nr. 17547

04

05

04



